
SALE DOES NOT INCLUDE GREEK, UNIVERSITY, OR OLE COLLECTION

PRODUCT

Boca Chica

Catch-All

Coachman

Computer Case 13"

Computer Case 15"

Cooler

Frio

Garment Bag 50"

Joe Duffel

King's Pad

Large Travel Kit

PRODUCT 

Laundry Bag

Leather luna

Mainliner

Makeup Case

Makeup Case Organizer

Medium Holiday Tote

Medium Square Duffel

Shag Bag

Shave Kit

Tourney Tote

Weekender

SALE PRICE

$60.00

$59.00

$232.00

$79.00

$79.00

$171.00

$79.00

$239.00

$166.00

$51.00

$110.00

SALE PRICE

$54.00

$112.00

$192.00

$86.00

$43.00

$160.00

$242.00

$61.00

$77.00

$94.00

$239.00

GRADUATION PROMOTION


